
JDMS SPRING SCHEDULE – 2019 

 
BASEBALL 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION 
Tuesday, April 9 Dwight Englewood @ Solomon Field 
Wednesday, April 10 Tenafly @ Tenafly 
Friday, April 12 – 
rescheduled 5/09 

DWIGHT ENGLEWOOD JDMS 

Monday, April 22 Little Ferry @ Little Ferry 
Thursday, April 25 LITTLE FERRY JDMS 
Friday, April 26 PASSAIC JDMS 
Monday, April 29 TENAFLY JDMS 
Wednesday, May 1 UNION AVE. MS JDMS 
Friday, May 3 University MS @ Irvington  
Tuesday, May 7 RIDGEFIELD PARK  JDMS 
Thursday, May 9 DWIGHT ENGLEWOOD JDMS 
Friday, May 10 UNIVERSITY MS JDMS 
Monday, May 13 Union Ave. MS @ Irvington 

Baseball Coaches:  

Brian Moyle - bmoyle@epsd.org & Matt Lawrence - mlawrence@epsd.org 

 

SOFTBALL 
Date OPPONENT LOCATION 

Wednesday, April 3 Little Ferry @ Little Ferry 
Monday, April 8 Fair View @ Fair View 
Wednesday, April 10 LITTLE FERRY JDMS 
Tuesday, April 23 MAYWOOD JDMS 
Friday, April 26 Bergenfield @ Bergenfield 
Monday, April 29 BERGENFIELD JDMS 
Wednesday, May 1 UNION AVE. MS JDMS 
Friday, May 3 University MS @ Irvington 
Monday, May 6 TEANECK CHARTER JDMS 
Wednesday, May 8 ROCHELLE PARK JDMS 
Friday, May 10 UNIVERSITY MS JDMS 
Monday, May 13 Union Ave. MS @ Irvington 
   

Softball Coach: 

Jared Martin – jmartin@epsd.org  & Carolyn Kendrick  - ckendrick@epsd.org 
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